Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name

KURIHEKA THUNDER
KURIHEKA AZURE
KURIHEKA VENUSS
KURIHEKA VENUS 11
KURIHEKA ARIEL

KURIHEKA ZEUS

Equine Registry

DoB

1958

1953

1966

1956

1972

1973

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Gelding

Gelding

Siblings

Reg Sire

15 COED COCH SERAPH

18 COED COCH SERAPH
G1004 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)

23 COED COCH SERAPH
G1012 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
G1023 COED COCH PENDRAGON (IMP)
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KURIHEKA LIGHTNIN (1954)

Dam

KURIHEKA VENUS
KURIHEKA VENUS
KURIHEKA VENUS
KURIHEKA VENUS
KURIHEKA VENUS

KURIHEKA VENUS
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